Rohde & Schwarz R&S®NRP-Z Power Sensors
R&S®Smart Sensor Technology for Any Type of Signal
The smallest and lightest microwave measuring instruments available
Reasons to buy the R&S®NRP-Z Power Sensors
► Intelligent standalone instruments that don’t require a base unit
► Connect sensors to an R&S meter, PC or other R&S instrument
► We offer “universal” sensors with a high dynamic range of 90 dB
► Wide dynamic range for CW and broadband signals

Manual Operation Windows-oriented menus with hotkeys for the most important functions
FOR TECHNICAL INFORMATION OF SENSORS GO TO OUR WEBSITE: http://www.rohde-schwarz.com/product/nrp.html
Ordering Information
Product Type Order No.
Sensor Extension Cable (5 Meters) R&S®NRP-Z2 1146.6750.05
Sensor Extension Cable (10 Meters) R&S®NRP-Z2 1146.6750.10
USB Adapter (Active) R&S®NRP-Z3 1146.7005.02
USB Adapter (Passive) R&S®NRP-Z4 1146.8001.02
Average Power Sensor: 10 MHz to 8 GHz
Measurement Range 200 pW to 200 mW
R&S®NRP-Z11 1138.3004.02
Average Power Sensor: 10 MHz to 18 GHz
Measurement Range 200 pW to 200 mW
R&S®NRP-Z21 1137.6000.02
Average Power Sensor: 10 MHz to 18 GHz
Higher Power Measurement Range 2 nW to 2 W
R&S®NRP-Z22 1137.7506.02
Average Power Sensor: 10 MHz to 18 GHz
Higher Power Measurement Range 20 nW to 15 W
R&S®NRP-Z23 1137.8002.02
Average Power Sensor: 10 MHz to 18 GHz
Higher Power Measurement Range 60 nW to 30 W
R&S®NRP-Z24 1137.8502.02
Thermal Power Sensor: DC to 18 GHz
Measurement Range 1 µW to 100 mW
R&S®NRP-Z51 1138.0005.02
Thermal Power Sensor: DC to 40 GHz
Measurement Range 1 µW to 100 mW
R&S®NRP-Z55 1138.2008.02
Wideband Power Sensor: 50 MHz to 18 GHz
Measurement Range 1 nW to 100 mW
R&S®NRP-Z81 1137.9009.02
Average Power Sensor for Lower Frequencies:
9 kHz to 6 GHz, 200 pW to 200 mW
R&S®NRP-Z91 1168.8004.02
Power Meter Base Unit R&S®NRP 1143.8500.02
Sensor Check Source R&S®NRP-B1 1146.9008.02
Second Sensor Input (B) (factory-fitted only) R&S®NRP-B2 1146.8801.02
Battery Supply with Built-in Charger and NiMH Battery R&S®NRP-B3 1146.8501.02